
2022 PROVIDER PACKET
EDUCATION TRAINING

Join Santa Clara Family Health Plan (SCFHP) at our

40819           Who: Physicians, Office Managers, Administrators, Clinic Directors, Office Staff 

Next available session:
Date:

Time:

Place:

Questions and RSVPs:
1-408-874-1753
providerservices@scfhp.com

Please see page 2 for the registration form
and a list of all available training sessions.

Registration is required. 
Lunch will be served at the in person lunch trainings.
Please let us know if you have any dietary restrictions.
Questions and RSVPs: 1-408-874-1753, providerservices@scfhp.com



Name of attendees:

Provider’s names:

Email address:

      PCP             Specialist

11/29/2022

12/1/2022

12/1/2022

12/2/2022

12/6/2022

12/8/2022

12/9/2022

12/13/2022

12/13/2022

12/14/2022

12/15/2022

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

In-person/lunch

In-person/lunch

Zoom  

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

In-person/lunch

Zoom

10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.

12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.

12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday 

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Date Day Time Place
Check
to select 
training Date

Return the completed form to
providerservices@scfhp.com. 
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