

Join Santa Clara Family Health Plan (SCFHP) at our

2022 PROVIDER PACKET EDUCATION TRAINING



Next available session:

Date:

Time:

Place:

Questions and RSVPs:

1-408-874-1753 providerservices@scfhp.com

Please see page 2 for the registration form and a list of all available training sessions.

Registration is required.

Lunch will be served at the in person lunch trainings. Please let us know if you have any dietary restrictions.

Questions and RSVPs: 1-408-874-1753, providerservices@scfhp.com



Name of attendees:		
Provider's names:		
Email address:		
☐ PCP ☐ Specialist		

Date	Day	Time	Place	Check to select training Date
11/29/2022	Tuesday	10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.	Zoom	
12/1/2022	Thursday	10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.	Zoom	
12/1/2022	Thursday	2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.	Zoom	
12/2/2022	Friday	12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.	In-person/lunch	
12/6/2022	Tuesday	12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.	In-person/lunch	
12/8/2022	Thursday	10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.	Zoom	
12/9/2022	Friday	12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.	Zoom	
12/13/2022	Tuesday	10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.	Zoom	
12/13/2022	Tuesday	12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.	Zoom	
12/14/2022	Wednesday	12:15 p.m. to 2:15 p.m.	In-person/lunch	
12/15/2022	Thursday	10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.	Zoom	

Return the completed form to providerservices@scfhp.com.